 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBLP677A-XXD Series Date: March 18, 2016 Page 1 of 12
 Version# 1.1
QT-Brightek PLCC-4 Series
PLCC-4 Single Color LED
Part No.: QBLP677A-XXD Series
A: Common Anode
XX = Color Code

 Version# 1.1
Labeling
Ordering Information
Orderable Part # Spec Range Quantity per reel
QBLP677A-RD Iv=2050mcd typ. @ IF=50mA / λd=615-630nm 2,000 units
QBLP677A-SD Iv=170mcd typ. @ IF=50mA / λd=630-650nm 2,000 units
QBLP677A-YD Iv=1600mcd typ. @ IF=50mA / λd=585-595nm 2,000 units
QBLP677A-OD Iv=2400mcd typ. @ IF=50mA / λd=600-610nm 2,000 units
QBLP677A-IGD Iv=1550mcd typ. @ IF=50mA / λd=515-525nm 2,000 units
QBLP677A-IBD Iv=585mcd typ. @ IF=50mA / λd=465-475nm 2,000 units
2
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QBLP677A-XXD Series Date: March 18, 2016 Page 12 of 12
 Version# 1.1
Revision History
Description: Revision # Revision Date
New Release of QBLP677A-XXD Series V1.0 10/23/2015